ML Accessories Ltd. reserves the right to withdraw, improve, or modify any design without prior notification.
ML Accessories Ltd. cannot be held responsible for the incorrect application of any product.
DATASHEET
MLA PART CODE GDM015PC
DESCRIPTION 1G 2-way 10-200W (LED 10-100W) trailing edge dimmer module
- polished chrome
NET WEIGHT (KG) 0.036
FINISH Polished Chrome
DIMENSIONS (MM)
Height - 56.3
Width - 25
Projection - 54
Recessed Depth - 23
MINIMUM MOUNTING BOX DEPTH 35mm
CONSTRUCTION Construction - ABS
Construction 2 - & steel
IP RATING IP20
INPUT VOLTAGE 230V 50Hz
SWITCH FUNCTION 2-Way
LOAD/MAX. LOAD 10-200W (10-100W LED)
TERMINAL CAPACITY 2 x 1.0mm² or 2 x 1.5mm²
BUILT-IN TECHNOLOGY Trailing Edge
WARRANTY 2year(s)
MANUFACTURED IN ACCORDANCE WITH BS EN 60669-2
ORIGIN OF MANUFACTURE China
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY (HELD ON FILE) Yes
EAN 5055832964025
Date Created: 03/04/2023 13:03
GDM015PC
1G 2-way 10-200W (LED 10-100W) trailing edge
dimmer module - polished chrome